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Name
SERGIO V

DAVID BUYSSE
ABBY FIFER
SPENCER HUMMER
CR DILLON

DIANA ESCOBAR
GUILLERMO PEREZ
MATTHEW FARRELL
MARCY ROSEN
AMY DILLON

CINDY FIFER

MARK HAGGENJOS
RONALD MURPHY
DEBBIE COULTER
RON LAUX

BOB KRIEG

DEB HIDY

MITCH HARPER

Type
RUNNER

RUNNER
RUNNER
RUNNER
RUNNER
RUNNER
RUNNER
RUNNER
RUNNER
RUNNER
RUNNER
RUNNER
RUNNER
RUNNER
RUNNER
RUNNER
RUNNER
RUNNER

GAS BOOM 5K

Bib #

67
a7
25
75
99
73
53
90
13
88
28
94
5
7
30
83
19
74

Time
00:20:28.23
00:20:42.45
00:23:15.22
00:24:27.05
00:25:17.53
00:26:10.30
00:27:06.85
00:28:38.23
00:29:30.86
00:29:37.68
00:32:12.92
00:33:19.40
00:35:35.61
00:36:50.70
00:42:52.71
00:43:20.61
00:46:14.47
01:06:12.24

Pace
06:35

06:39
07:29
07:52
08:08
08:25
08:43
09:13
09:29
09:32
10:22
10:43
11:27
11:51
13:48
13:57
14:53
21:18

Speed Division Div. Place Race Points
9.1mph Male 20 - 29 1 13
9.0mph Male 50 - 59 1 13
8.0mph Female 10 - 14 1 13
7.6mph Male 30 - 39 1 13
7.4mph Male 40 - 49 1 13
7.1mph Female 20 - 29 1 13
6.9mph Male 30 - 39 2 11
6.5mph Male 30 - 39 3 9
6.3mph Female 50 - 59 1 13
6.3mph Female 40 - 49 1 13
5.8mph Female 30 - 39 1 13
5.6mph Male 60 - 69 1 13
5.2mph Male 50 - 59 2 11
5.1mph Female 50 - 59 2 11
4.3mph Male 70 - 120 1 13
4.3mph Male 60 - 69 2 11
4.0mph Female 60 - 69 1 13
2.8mph Male 60 - 69 3 9



