GAS BOOM 5K

<u>Place</u>	<u>Name</u>	Type	Bib#	<u>Time</u>	<u>Pace</u>	Speed	<u>Division</u>	Div. Place	Race Points
1	SERGIO V	RUNNER	67	00:20:28.23	06:35	9.1mph	Male 20 - 29	1	13
2	DAVID BUYSSE	RUNNER	47	00:20:42.45	06:39	9.0mph	Male 50 - 59	1	13
3	ABBY FIFER	RUNNER	25	00:23:15.22	07:29	8.0mph	Female 10 - 14	1	13
4	SPENCER HUMMER	RUNNER	75	00:24:27.05	07:52	7.6mph	Male 30 - 39	1	13
5	CR DILLON	RUNNER	99	00:25:17.53	08:08	7.4mph	Male 40 - 49	1	13
6	DIANA ESCOBAR	RUNNER	73	00:26:10.30	08:25	7.1mph	Female 20 - 29	1	13
7	GUILLERMO PEREZ	RUNNER	53	00:27:06.85	08:43	6.9mph	Male 30 - 39	2	11
8	MATTHEW FARRELL	RUNNER	90	00:28:38.23	09:13	6.5mph	Male 30 - 39	3	9
9	MARCY ROSEN	RUNNER	13	00:29:30.86	09:29	6.3mph	Female 50 - 59	1	13
10	AMY DILLON	RUNNER	88	00:29:37.68	09:32	6.3mph	Female 40 - 49	1	13
11	CINDY FIFER	RUNNER	28	00:32:12.92	10:22	5.8mph	Female 30 - 39	1	13
12	MARK HAGGENJOS	RUNNER	94	00:33:19.40	10:43	5.6mph	Male 60 - 69	1	13
13	RONALD MURPHY	RUNNER	5	00:35:35.61	11:27	5.2mph	Male 50 - 59	2	11
14	DEBBIE COULTER	RUNNER	7	00:36:50.70	11:51	5.1mph	Female 50 - 59	2	11
15	RON LAUX	RUNNER	30	00:42:52.71	13:48	4.3mph	Male 70 - 120	1	13
16	BOB KRIEG	RUNNER	83	00:43:20.61	13:57	4.3mph	Male 60 - 69	2	11
17	DEB HIDY	RUNNER	19	00:46:14.47	14:53	4.0mph	Female 60 - 69	1	13
18	MITCH HARPER	RUNNER	74	01:06:12.24	21:18	2.8mph	Male 60 - 69	3	9